
單位:新台幣仟元

月份 本月營收 去年同期 增減比例 本年度累計營收 去年同期累計 增減比例

1 42,995        51,007         -15.71% 42,995              51,007            -15.71%

2 36,102        19,539         84.77% 79,097              70,546            12.12%

3 57,425        42,681         34.55% 136,522            113,227          20.57%

4 52,642        48,732         8.02% 189,164            161,959          16.80%

5 54,196        44,817         20.93% 243,360            206,776          17.69%

6 52,087        47,223         10.30% 295,448            253,999          16.32%

7 51,364        47,655         7.78% 346,811            301,655          14.97%

8 60,684        56,031         8.30% 407,496            357,686          13.93%

9 61,641        57,180         7.80% 469,136            414,866          13.08%

10 46,970        42,641         10.15% 516,106            457,506          12.81%

11 48,246        53,646         -10.07% 564,351            511,152          10.41%

12 48,658        54,147         -10.14% 613,009            565,299          8.44%
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